
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	CYBER	SUPPLY	DROP	2021-07-01	to	2021-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2021-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $317.54
2021-07-03 PayPal	Personal txn_K9HJgN -$171.60 $145.94
2021-07-06 Donation	from	Dex-Xavier	Copeland txn_JxHNYJ $25.00 $170.94
2021-07-06 Donation	from	John	Stokes txn_YRHWJ2 $20.00 $190.94
2021-07-07 JOSHUA	MASON	EXPENSIFY	R76580317	THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_gnHOPw -$12.00 $178.94
2021-07-07 Donation	from	Trinity	Hill txn_R2HEML $20.00 $198.94
2021-07-07 Donation	from	Aaron	Elyard txn_yXHMBQ $171.60 $370.54
2021-07-07 Donation	from	Martin	Reato txn_qkHvQL $100.00 $470.54
2021-07-12 TRYHACKME.COM txn_XGH2Oo -$60.00 $410.54
2021-07-15 JOSHUA	MASON	EXPENSIFY	R77113373	THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_a8HoEG -$171.60 $238.94
2021-07-20 Donation	from	Timothy	Shmaefsky txn_9KHwRm $50.00 $288.94
2021-07-21 Donation	from	Adam	Thompson txn_kWHYew $60.00 $348.94
2021-07-23 ELS	CERTIFICATION txn_V0HV4e -$200.00 $148.94
2021-07-26 Fiscal	sponsorship txn_BZH4r4 -$32.61 $116.33
2021-07-26 Donation	from	Jiri	Holoska txn_LgH29r $100.00 $216.33

WITHDRAWN:	$647.81.	DEPOSITED:	$546.60. $216.33

Cyber	Supply	Drop	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Cyber	Supply	Drop's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


